PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1526

Page 1, line 3, replace "a continuing appropriation" with "an expiration date"

- Page 1, line 8, after "establish" insert "at the Bank of North Dakota"
- Page 1, line 14, replace "industrial commission" with "Bank of North Dakota"
- Page 1, line 23, after "commission" insert ", the Bank of North Dakota,"

Page 2, line 3, after "Bank" insert "of North Dakota"

Page 2, line 27, replace "reserve" with "program"

- Page 2, line 30, remove "All funds received by the reserve board under this section are appropriated as a"
- Page 2, line 31, remove "standing and continuing appropriation for the purposes of this section." and replace "board" with "Bank of North Dakota"

Page 3, after line 4, insert:

"SECTION 2. EXPIRATION DATE. This Act is effective through June 30, 2007, and after that date is ineffective."

Renumber accordingly